
San Isabel Scout Ranch
Sunday

4:45am
6:00am
6:45am
7:30am
8:00am
8:40am
9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:15pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:15pm Emergency Drill
8:45pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

10:00pm
10:30pm

SaturdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Polar Bear Plunge

Camp Closed to 
the Public

-
If your troop would like to 

arrive early, please 

contact the camp director

Sunrise Hike

Breakfast (1)
Flag Ceremony

Closing Campfire
Units sign up to 

showcase a skit or song

Senior Patrol Leader & Adult 
Leader Meeting

Cuerno Verde 
Classic

Cardboard Boat 
Race

Troop Night

Branding Experience
-

Dutch-oven Cookoff
-

Fishing CompetitionOpening Campfire

Lunch (2)

Activities & Merit Badges (B)

Some areas may have open time. Check 
schedule in dining hall or A-Frame for more 

details.

Troop Day
Whitewater rafting for 
those who booked in 

advance. In camp 
activities will be available 

for all staying in camp.

Activities & Merit Badges (D)

Some areas may have open time. Check 
schedule in dining hall or A-Frame for more 

details.

Dinner (1)

Quiet Time
Lights Out

Update 3/1/2022

Continental Breakfast
-

Units Depart
Senior Patrol Leader & Adult Leader Meeting

Breakfast (2)

Activities & Merit Badges (A)

Troop Day
Whitewater rafting for 
those who booked in 

advance. In camp 
activities will be available 

for all staying in camp.

Activities & Merit Badges (C)

Camp Closed to 
the Public

Lunch (1)

Flag Ceremony
   Dinner (2)

Campsite 
Checkout & Packet 

Pickup
Star Party

Begins @ 10PM

Check-in
-

Campsite Setup
-

Camp Tour


	Program Schedule 2.0

