San Isabel Scout Ranch

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
4:45am					Sunrise Hike		
6:00am		Polar Bear Plunge					
6:45am		Breakfast (1)					
7:30am	Camp Closed to	I to Flag Ceremony					Continental Breakfast
8:00am	the Public	Breakfast (2)					Units Depart
8:40am	-	Senior Patrol Leader & Adult Leader Meeting					
9:00am	If your troop would like to			Tues a Design			
9:30am	arrive early, please		erit Badges (A)	Troop Day Whitewater rafting for	Activities & Merit I	erit Badges (C)	
10:00am	contact the camp director	Activities & Me		those who booked in			
10:30am		/ Cuvities & IVIE		advance. In camp		on baages (o)	
11:00am				activities will be available for all staying in camp.			
11:30am				, ,			
12:15pm		Lunch (1)					
1:00pm	Lunch (2)						
2:00pm	Check-in						
2:30pm	-	Activities & Merit Badges (B) Some areas may have open time. Check schedule in dining hall or A-Frame for more details.		Troop Day Activities & Merit Badges (D)			
3:00pm	Campsite Setup			Whitewater rafting for those who booked in advance. In camp activities will be available Some areas may have open time. Check schedule in dining hall or A-Frame for more	3 ()		
3:30pm	-					Camp Closed to	
4:00pm	Camp Tour					_	
4:30pm				for all staying in camp.	details.		the Public
4:45pm							
5:15pm							
6:00pm	Flag Ceremony						
6:15pm	Dinner (2)						
7:00pm						Closing Campfire	
7:30pm	Leader Meeting		Cardboard Boat		Branding Experience	Units sign up to	
8:15pm	Emergency Drill	Cuerno Verde	Race	Troop Night	- Dutch-oven Cookoff -	showcase a skit or song	
8:45pm	Opening Campfire	Classic				Campsite	
9:00pm	Opening Campine		Star Party		Fishing Competition	Checkout & Packet	
9:30pm			Begins @ 10PM			Pickup	
10:00pm	Quiet Time						
10:30pm	Lights Out						